
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY  
 

AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 

 $289,600         06/14/01 (Council) – Landscape Architectural Services 
 $35,015 09/17/03 Administrative Authority -- Amendment for Design Services 
 $40,000 12/12/13 Proposed (Council) -- Amendment for Additional Design Services 
 $364,615 Total Contract Authorization 

 
CONTRACT HISTORY 

 
AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 

 $289,600      06/19/02 -- Original Professional Services Agreement for Landscape Architectural 
Design Services 

 $35,015 09/17/03 – Supplemental Amendment # 1 – Design of ramp, stairs, and trail at the 
bluff overlook  

 $40,000 (Proposed) -- SA # 2 – Additional construction phase services and Site Plan 
  Amendment         
 $364,615 Total Contract Expenditures 

 
 


	AUTHORIZATION HISTORY
	$289,600        	06/14/01 (Council) – Landscape Architectural Services
	CONTRACT HISTORY
	$289,600     	06/19/02 -- Original Professional Services Agreement for Landscape Architectural Design Services

